When you absolutely, positively, have to
Clean Room—Clean Power.
Enjoy proven CM Lodestar Electric Chain
Hoist performance in any clean room, from
basic wipe down applications to complete
wash-down environments. The Lodestar pro-
vides reliability and consistency for
a wide array of applications. From food

The "Ultimate
Clean Room
Trolley"
CM 635
"Motorized
Trolley"
CM Clean Room Hoist-The Perfect
Choice For Sensitive Environments
Features
Additional Products For Sensitive Environments
Columbus McKinnon Corporation
140 John James Audubon Parkway, Amherst, NY 14228
(800) 888-0985 | (716) 689-5400 | FAX: (716) 689-5644
© 2008 Columbus McKinnon Corporation Stock Number: CMCRH-1 02/08 USA
2722/2788CR10 B 1/4 TON 16 115-1-60 10
2722/2788CR15 B 1/4 TON 16 115-1-60 15
2722/2788CR20 B 1/4 TON 16 115-1-60 20
2725/2788CR10 B 1/4 TON 16 230/460-3-60 10
2725/2788CR15 B 1/4 TON 16 230/460-3-60 15
2725/2788CR20 B 1/4 TON 16 230/460-3-60 20
2752/2788CR10 F 1/2 TON 16 115-1-60 10
2752/2788CR15 F 1/2 TON 16 115-1-60 15
2752/2788CR20 F 1/2 TON 16 115-1-60 20
2755/2788CR10 F 1/2 TON 16 230/460-3-60 10
2755/2788CR15 F 1/2 TON 16 230/460-3-60 15
2755/2788CR20 F 1/2 TON 16 230/460-3-60 20
2762/2789CR10 H 1 TON 8 115-1-60 10
2762/2789CR15 H 1 TON 8 115-1-60 15
2762/2789CR20 H 1 TON 8 115-1-60 20
2765/2789CR10 H 1 TON 8 230/460-3-60 10
2765/2789CR15 H 1 TON 8 230/460-3-60 15
2765/2789CR20 H 1 TON 8 230/460-3-60 20
Product Code Model Capacity Speed (FPM) Voltage Lift (FT)
Clean Room Bulletin-landing pg:Layout 1  8/28/08  10:46 AM  Page 2